Date:

SUNDAY August 28th

7:45

Stricker

Cleary

Guest

7:56

Byles

Bell

Haeckel

8:04

Burns

Josephidies

Greene

8:12

Gonsalves

Maguire

Sprea

8:21

8:30

Mens Quota

8:38

8:46

8:55

9:04

9:13

9:21

9:30

9:38

9:46

9:55

10:04

10:13

10:22

Ladies Quota

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:25

11:34

11:45

11:52

12:00

12:08




12:15

12:24

12:35

12:46

12:54

1:02

Kendros

Kendros

Evans

Evans

1:10

1:18

1:26

1:34

1:42

1:50

1:58

2:06

2:14

2:22

2:30

2:38

2:46

2:55




